
Pos 

RS MOTO 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

RS MOTO 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

No. 

14 

33 

94 

16 

196 

28 

87 

95 

8 

69 

9 

7 

11 

27 

27 

7 

5 

85 

5 

64 

5 

81 

4 

26 

27 

83 

726 

17 

Name 

BOTTAN Riccardo 

ZEN Riccardo 

SAMMASSIMO Lorenzo 

FAGGIANI Matteo 

BIASINI Luca 

CASONATO Diego 

BASSO Enrico 

DUCA Michelangelo 

MONDINI Danilo 

BUOSI Marco 

REGINATO Oscar 

SERRA Francesco 

ACAMPORA Giuseppe 

FIRENZE Davide 

PASQUALE Cianciaruso 

MASSUSSI Michele 

LAZZARETTO Matteo 

DAL MOLIN Manuel 

NARDELLO Edward 

PAVAN Nicola 

PIOVESAN Luca 

PELIZZARI Federico 

PICCINELLI Nico 

DEFFENDI Enrico 

MARTIN Stefano 

ALESSIO Antonello 

D'AMORE Francesco 

BARBIERI Luca 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

6:27.189 

6:27.573 

6:27.780 

6:33.920 

6:34.950 

6:41.252 

6:42.172 

6:47.468 

6:47.492 

6:49.241 

6:49.792 

6:58.910 

7:06.636 

4:58.273 

4:58.617 

5:57.904 

7:03.702 

7:09.723 

7:11.808 

7:16.248 

7:16.603 

7:17.558 

7:17.608 

7:29.738 

7:32.810 

7:34.083 

6:16.713 

0.000 

Diff 

0.384 

0.591 

6.731 

7.761 

14.063 

14.983 

20.279 

20.303 

22.052 

22.603 

31.721 

39.447 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

6.021 

8.106 

12.546 

12.901 

13.856 

13.906 

26.036 

29.108 

30.381 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:34.724 

1:34.745 

1:34.792 

1:36.508 

1:36.646 

1:38.213 

1:36.144 

1:39.306 

1:39.552 

1:39.360 

1:40.764 

1:41.014 

1:43.301 

1:37.041 

1:36.213 

1:38.909 

1:35.197 

1:36.874 

1:35.979 

1:38.096 

1:37.847 

1:37.922 

1:38.794 

1:41.153 

1:41.960 

1:42.756 

1:51.132 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

2 

0 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000  

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1  

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R6  

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R 6 

Agusta F3 MV 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.384 

Avg. Speed 

155,013 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.724 

Best Speed 

158,405 

Best Lap by 

14 - BOTTAN Riccardo 

7th King of Grobnik 2024. 

15.09.2024. 

RS MOTO 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:04:43 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.9.2024. 14:00 


